
 Compact Pushbutton Flush button - Momentary

CP1-10B-10 CP1-10B-10 (Black, 1NO) 130
CP1-10G-10 CP1-10G-10 (Green, 1NO) 130
CP1-10R-01 CP1-10R-01 (Red, 1NC) 130
CP1-10R-11 CP1-10R-11 (Red, 1NO+1NC) 150
CP1-10G-11 CP1-10G-11 (Green, 1NO+1NC) 150
CP1-10Y-11 CP1-10Y-11 (Yellow, 1NO+1NC) 150
CP1-10L-11 CP1-10L-11 (Blue, 1NO+1NC) 150
CP1-10W-11 CP1-10W-11 (White, 1NO+1NC) 150
CP1-10B-11 CP1-10B-11 (Black, 1NO+1NC) 150

 Compact Pushbutton Flush button - Momentary illuminated

CP1-11R-01 CP1-11R-01 (24 VAC/DC, Red, 1NC) 250
CP1-11R-10 CP1-11R-10 (24 VAC/DC, Red, 1NO) 250
CP1-11G-10 CP1-11G-10 (24 VAC/DC, Green, 1NO) 250
CP1-11Y-10 CP1-11Y-10 (24 VAC/DC, Yellow, 1NO) 250
CP1-13R-01 CP1-13R-01 (220VAC/DC, Red, 1NC) 250
CP1-13R-10 CP1-13R-10 (220 VAC/DC, Red, 1NO) 250
CP1-13G-10 CP1-13G-10 (220 VAC/DC, Green, 1NO) 250
CP1-13Y-10 CP1-13Y-10 (220 VAC/DC, Yellow, 1NO) 250

 Compact Selector Switch - Non-illuminated

C2SS2-10B-10 C2SS2-10B-10 (2-pos, Maintained ,Black , 1NO) 180
C2SS2-10B-11 C2SS2-10B-11 (2-pos, Maintained ,Black , 1NO+1NC) 200
C3SS1-10B-11 C3SS1-10B-11 (3-pos, Maintained ,Black , 1NO+1NC) 200
C3SS1-10B-20 C3SS1-10B-20 (3-pos, Maintained ,Black , 2NO) 180

 Compact Emergency Stop Pushbutton - 40mm / Red

CE4T-10R-02 CE4T-10R-02 (Twist Release 40mm, Red, 2NC) 320
CE4T-10R-11 CE4T-10R-11 (Twist Release 40mm, Red, 1NO + 1NC) 320

CE4K1-10R-02 CE4K1-10R-02 (Key Release 40mm, Red, 2NC) 430
CE4K1-10R-11 CE4K1-10R-11 (Key Release 40mm, Red, 1NO+1NC) 430

 Compact Integrated LED Pilot Light

CL-502R CL-502R (24 VAC/DC, Red) 175
CL-502G CL-502G (24 VAC/DC, Green) 175
CL-502Y CL-502Y (24 VAC/DC, Yellow) 175
CL-502L CL-502L (24 VAC/DC, Blue) 175
CL-502W CL-502W (24 VAC/DC, White) 240
CL-523R CL-523R (230 VAC, Red) 175
CL-523G CL-523G (230 VAC, Green) 175
CL-523Y CL-523Y (230 VAC, Yellow) 175
CL-523L CL-523L (230 VAC, Blue) 175
CL-523W CL-523W (230 VAC, White) 240

ABB Control pricelist 2015

 Model Description Pricelist
2015



ABB Control pricelist 2015

 Model Description Pricelist
2015

 Modular Contact block and holder

MCBH-10 MCBH-10 (1NO with holder) 200
MCBH-01 MCBH-01 (1NC with holder) 200
MCBH-20 MCBH-20 (2NO with holder) 330
MCBH-02 MCBH-02 (2NC with holder) 330
MCBH-11 MCBH-11 (1NO + 1NC with holder) 330

MCB-10 MCB-10 (1NO without holder) 130
MCB-01 MCB-01 (1NC without holder) 130

MCBH-00 MCBH-00 (Holder for 3 blocks) 70

 Modular Pilot head

ML1-100R ML1-100R (Red) 160
ML1-100G ML1-100G (Green) 160
ML1-100Y ML1-100Y (Yellow) 160
ML1-100L ML1-100L (Blue) 160
ML1-100W ML1-100W (White) 160

 Modular Pushbutton Flush - Momentary (non-illu) - Plastic bezel

MP1-10R MP1-10R (Red) 140
MP1-10G MP1-10G (Green) 140
MP1-10Y MP1-10Y (Yellow) 140
MP1-10L MP1-10L (Blue) 140
MP1-10W MP1-10W (White) 140
MP1-10B MP1-10B (Black) 140

 Modular Pushbutton Flush - Maintain (non-illu) - Plastic bezel

MP2-10R MP2-10R (Red) 350
MP2-10G MP2-10G (Green) 350
MP2-10Y MP2-10Y (Yellow) 350
MP2-10L MP2-10L (Blue) 350
MP2-10W MP2-10W (White) 350
MP2-10B MP2-10B (Black) 350

 Modular Pushbutton Extend - Momentary (non-illu) - Plastic bezel

MP3-10R MP3-10R (Red) 215
MP3-10G MP3-10G (Green) 215

 Modular Pushbutton Flush - Maintain (non-illu) - Plastic bezel

MPM1-10B MPM1-10B (Black) 445
MPM1-10G MPM1-10G (Green) 445
MPM1-10R MPM1-10R (Red) 445
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 Modular Double Pushbutton extended lower - Momentary (non-illu) -
Plastic bezel

MPD12-11B MPD12-11B 450

 Modular Selector - 2 positions (non-illu) - Plastic bezel

M2SS2-10B M2SS2-10B 340
M2SS3-10B M2SS3-10B 420

 Modular Selector - 3 positions (non-illu) - Plastic bezel

M3SS1-10B M3SS1-10B 340
M3SS2-10B M3SS2-10B 340
M3SS3-10B M3SS3-10B 420

 Modular Selector - 2 positions long handle (non-illu) - Plastic bezel

M2SS5-10B M2SS5-10B 410
M2SS6-10B M2SS6-10B 490

 Modular Selector - 3 positions long handle (non-illu) - Plastic bezel

M3SS4-10B M3SS4-10B 410
M3SS5-10B M3SS5-10B 410

 Modular Toggle switch - 2 positions (non-illu) - Plastic bezel

MTS1-10B MTS1-10B 470

 Modular Key Selector - 2&3 positions (non-illu) - Plastic bezel

M2SSK1-101 M2SSK1-101 820
M2SSK2-101 M2SSK2-101 820
M3SSK2-101 M3SSK2-101 870

 Modular Emergency stop (non-illu)

MPEK4-11R MPEK4-11R 1,050
MPET3-10R MPET3-10R 520
MPET4-10R MPET4-10R 520
MPEP4-10R MPEP4-10R 520

 Modular Pushbutton Flush - Momentary (illu) - Plastic bezel

MP1-11R MP1-11R (Red) 300
MP1-11G MP1-11G (Green) 300
MP1-11Y MP1-11Y (Yellow) 300
MP1-11L MP1-11L (Blue) 300
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MP1-11W MP1-11W (White) 300

 Modular Pushbutton Flush - Maintain (illu) - Plastic bezel

MP2-11R MP2-11R (Red) 510
MP2-11G MP2-11G (Green) 510
MP2-11Y MP2-11Y (Yellow) 510
MP2-11L MP2-11L (Blue) 510
MP2-11W MP2-11W (White) 510

 Modular Selector - 2 positions (illu) - Plastic bezel

M2SS2-11R M2SS2-11R (Red) 570
M2SS2-11G M2SS2-11G (Green) 570
M2SS2-11Y M2SS2-11Y (Yellow) 570
M2SS2-11L M2SS2-11L (Blue) 570

 Modular Selector - 3 positions (illu) - Plastic bezel

M3SS1-11R M3SS1-11R (Red) 570
M3SS1-11G M3SS1-11G (Green) 570
M3SS1-11Y M3SS1-11Y (Yellow) 570
M3SS1-11L M3SS1-11L (Blue) 570

 Modular Emergency stop (illu)

MPMT3-11R MPMT3-11R 610
MPMP3-11R MPMP3-11R 610

 Modular LED blocks front mount
24VAC/DC

MLBL-01R MLBL-01R 330
MLBL-01G MLBL-01G 330
MLBL-01Y MLBL-01Y 330
MLBL-01L MLBL-01L 330
MLBL-01W MLBL-01W 330

110VAC
MLBL-04R MLBL-04R 330
MLBL-04G MLBL-04G 330
MLBL-04Y MLBL-04Y 330
MLBL-04L MLBL-04L 330
MLBL-04W MLBL-04W 330

230VAC
MLBL-07R MLBL-07R 330
MLBL-07G MLBL-07G 330
MLBL-07Y MLBL-07Y 330
MLBL-07L MLBL-07L 330
MLBL-07W MLBL-07W 330
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 Modular Pushbutton Flush - Momentary (non-illu) - Plastic bezel
Complete set

R, 1NC (MP1-10R) + (MCBH-01) 340
G, 1NO (MP1-10G) + (MCBH-10) 340
Y, 1NO (MP1-10Y) + (MCBH-10) 340
L, 1NO (MP1-10L) + (MCBH-10) 340
W, 1NO (MP1-10W) + (MCBH-10) 340
B, 1NO (MP1-10B) + (MCBH-10) 340

 Modular Pushbutton Flush - Maintain (non-illu) - Plastic bezel
Complete set

R, 1NC (MP2-10R) + (MCBH-01) 550
G, 1NO (MP2-10G) + (MCBH-10) 550
Y, 1NO (MP2-10Y) + (MCBH-10) 550
L, 1NO (MP2-10L) + (MCBH-10) 550
W, 1NO (MP2-10W) + (MCBH-10) 550
B, 1NO (MP2-10B) + (MCBH-10) 550

 Modular Pushbutton Extend - Momentary (non-illu) - Plastic bezel
Complete set

R, 1NC (MP3-10R) + (MCBH-01) 415
G, 1NO (MP3-10G) + (MCBH-10) 415

 Modular Pushbutton Flush - Maintain (non-illu) - Plastic bezel
Complete set

B, 1NO (MPM1-10B) + (MCBH-10) 645
G, 1NO (MPM1-10G) + (MCBH-10) 645
R, 1NC (MPM1-10R) + (MCBH-01) 645

 Modular Double Pushbutton extended lower - Momentary (non-illu) -
Plastic bezelComplete set

G, 1NO + R, 1NC (MPD12-11B) + (MCBH-11) 780

 Modular Selector - 2 positions (non-illu) - Plastic bezel
Complete set

B, 1NO (M2SS2-10B) + (MCBH-10) 540
B, 1NO+1NC (M2SS2-10B) + (MCBH-11) 670

B, 1NO (M2SS3-10B) + (MCBH-10) 620

 Modular Selector - 3 positions (non-illu) - Plastic bezel
Complete set

B, 2NO (M3SS1-10B) + (MCBH-20) 670
B, 2NO (M3SS2-10B) + (MCBH-20) 670
B, 2NO (M3SS3-10B) + (MCBH-20) 750

 Modular Selector - 2 positions long handle (non-illu) - Plastic bezel
Complete set

B, 1NO (M2SS5-10B) + (MCBH-10) 610
B, 1NO+1NC (M2SS5-10B) + (MCBH-11) 740
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B, 1NO (M2SS6-10B) + (MCBH-10) 690

 Modular Selector - 3 positions long handle (non-illu) - Plastic bezel
Complete set

B, 2NO (M3SS4-10B) + (MCBH-20) 740
B, 2NO (M3SS5-10B) + (MCBH-20) 740

 Modular Toggle switch - 2 positions (non-illu) - Plastic bezel
Complete set

B, 1NO (MTS1-10B) + (MCBH-10) 670

 Modular Key Selector - 2&3 positions (non-illu) - Plastic bezel
Complete set

B, 1NO (M2SSK1-101) + (MCBH-10) 1020
B, 1NO+1NC (M2SSK1-101) + (MCBH-11) 1150

B, 1NO (M2SSK2-101) + (MCBH-10) 1020
B, 1NO+1NC (M2SSK2-101) + (MCBH-11) 1150

B, 2NO (M3SSK2-101) + (MCBH-20) 1200

 Modular Emergency stop (non-illu)
Complete set

R, 1NC (MPEK4-11R) + (MCBH-01) 1250
R, 1NC (MPET3-10R) + (MCBH-01) 720
R, 1NC (MPET4-10R) + (MCBH-01) 720
R, 1NC (MPEP4-10R) + (MCBH-01) 720

 Modular Pilot lamp LED
24VAC/DC Complete set

Red (ML1-100R) + (MLBL-01R) + (MCBH-00) 560
Green (ML1-100G) + (MLBL-01G) + (MCBH-00) 560
Yellow (ML1-100Y) + (MLBL-01Y) + (MCBH-00) 560
Blue (ML1-100L) + (MLBL-01L) + (MCBH-00) 560

White (ML1-100W) + (MLBL-01W) + (MCBH-00) 560
110VAC Complete set

Red (ML1-100R) + (MLBL-04R) + (MCBH-00) 560
Green (ML1-100G) + (MLBL-04G) + (MCBH-00) 560
Yellow (ML1-100Y) + (MLBL-04Y) + (MCBH-00) 560
Blue (ML1-100L) + (MLBL-04L) + (MCBH-00) 560

White (ML1-100W) + (MLBL-04W) + (MCBH-00) 560
230VAC Complete set

Red (ML1-100R) + (MLBL-07R) + (MCBH-00) 560
Green (ML1-100G) + (MLBL-07G) + (MCBH-00) 560
Yellow (ML1-100Y) + (MLBL-07Y) + (MCBH-00) 560
Blue (ML1-100L) + (MLBL-07L) + (MCBH-00) 560

White (ML1-100W) + (MLBL-07W) + (MCBH-00) 560

 Modular Selector - 2 positions (illu) - Plastic bezel
24VAC/DC Complete set

Red, 1NO+1NC (M2SS2-11R) + (MLBL-01R) + (MCBH-11) 1230
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Green, 1NO+1NC (M2SS2-11G) + (MLBL-01G) + (MCBH-11) 1230
Yellow, 1NO+1NC (M2SS2-11Y) + (MLBL-01Y) + (MCBH-11) 1230
Blue, 1NO+1NC (M2SS2-11L) + (MLBL-01L) + (MCBH-11) 1230

230VAC Complete set
Red, 1NO+1NC (M2SS2-11R) + (MLBL-07R) + (MCBH-11) 1230

Green, 1NO+1NC (M2SS2-11G) + (MLBL-07G) + (MCBH-11) 1230
Yellow, 1NO+1NC (M2SS2-11Y) + (MLBL-07Y) + (MCBH-11) 1230
Blue, 1NO+1NC (M2SS2-11L) + (MLBL-07L) + (MCBH-11) 1230

 Modular Selector - 3 positions (illu) - Plastic bezel
24VAC/DC Complete set

Red, 1NO+1NC (M3SS1-11R) + (MLBL-01R) + (MCBH-11) 1230
Green, 1NO+1NC (M3SS1-11G) + (MLBL-01G) + (MCBH-11) 1230
Yellow, 1NO+1NC (M3SS1-11Y) + (MLBL-01Y) + (MCBH-11) 1230
Blue, 1NO+1NC (M3SS1-11L) + (MLBL-01L) + (MCBH-11) 1230

230VAC Complete set
Red, 1NO+1NC (M3SS1-11R) + (MLBL-07R) + (MCBH-11) 1230

Green, 1NO+1NC (M3SS1-11G) + (MLBL-07G) + (MCBH-11) 1230
Yellow, 1NO+1NC (M3SS1-11Y) + (MLBL-07Y) + (MCBH-11) 1230
Blue, 1NO+1NC (M3SS1-11L) + (MLBL-07L) + (MCBH-11) 1230

 Modular Pushbutton Flush - Momentary (illu) - Plastic bezel
24VAC/DC Complete set

Red, 1NO+1NC (MP1-11R) + (MLBL-01R) + (MCBH-11) 960
Green, 1NO+1NC (MP1-11G) + (MLBL-01G) + (MCBH-11) 960
Yellow, 1NO+1NC (MP1-11Y) + (MLBL-01Y) + (MCBH-11) 960
Blue, 1NO+1NC (MP1-11L) + (MLBL-01L) + (MCBH-11) 960

White, 1NO+1NC (MP1-11W) + (MLBL-01W) + (MCBH-11) 960
110VAC Complete set

Red, 1NO+1NC (MP1-11R) + (MLBL-04R) + (MCBH-11) 960
Green, 1NO+1NC (MP1-11G) + (MLBL-04G) + (MCBH-11) 960
Yellow, 1NO+1NC (MP1-11Y) + (MLBL-04Y) + (MCBH-11) 960
Blue, 1NO+1NC (MP1-11L) + (MLBL-04L) + (MCBH-11) 960

White, 1NO+1NC (MP1-11W) + (MLBL-04W) + (MCBH-11) 960
230VAC Complete set

Red, 1NO+1NC (MP1-11R) + (MLBL-07R) + (MCBH-11) 960
Green, 1NO+1NC (MP1-11G) + (MLBL-07G) + (MCBH-11) 960
Yellow, 1NO+1NC (MP1-11Y) + (MLBL-07Y) + (MCBH-11) 960
Blue, 1NO+1NC (MP1-11L) + (MLBL-07L) + (MCBH-11) 960

White, 1NO+1NC (MP1-11W) + (MLBL-07W) + (MCBH-11) 960

 Modular Pushbutton Flush - Maintain (illu) - Plastic bezel
24VAC/DC Complete set

Red, 1NO+1NC (MP2-11R) + (MLBL-01R) + (MCBH-11) 1170
Green, 1NO+1NC (MP2-11G) + (MLBL-01G) + (MCBH-11) 1170
Yellow, 1NO+1NC (MP2-11Y) + (MLBL-01Y) + (MCBH-11) 1170
Blue, 1NO+1NC (MP2-11L) + (MLBL-01L) + (MCBH-11) 1170

White, 1NO+1NC (MP2-11W) + (MLBL-01W) + (MCBH-11) 1170
110VAC Complete set
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Red, 1NO+1NC (MP2-11R) + (MLBL-04R) + (MCBH-11) 1170
Green, 1NO+1NC (MP2-11G) + (MLBL-04G) + (MCBH-11) 1170
Yellow, 1NO+1NC (MP2-11Y) + (MLBL-04Y) + (MCBH-11) 1170
Blue, 1NO+1NC (MP2-11L) + (MLBL-04L) + (MCBH-11) 1170

White, 1NO+1NC (MP2-11W) + (MLBL-04W) + (MCBH-11) 1170
230VAC Complete set

Red, 1NO+1NC (MP2-11R) + (MLBL-07R) + (MCBH-11) 1170
Green, 1NO+1NC (MP2-11G) + (MLBL-07G) + (MCBH-11) 1170
Yellow, 1NO+1NC (MP2-11Y) + (MLBL-07Y) + (MCBH-11) 1170
Blue, 1NO+1NC (MP2-11L) + (MLBL-07L) + (MCBH-11) 1170

White, 1NO+1NC (MP2-11W) + (MLBL-07W) + (MCBH-11) 1170

 Modular Emergency stop (illu)
24VAC/DC Complete set

Red, 1NO+1NC (MPMT3-11R) + (MLBL-01R) + (MCBH-11) 1270
Red, 1NO+1NC (MPMP3-11R) + (MLBL-01R) + (MCBH-11) 1270

230VAC Complete set
Red, 1NO+1NC (MPMT3-11R) + (MLBL-07R) + (MCBH-11) 1270
Red, 1NO+1NC (MPMP3-11R) + (MLBL-07R) + (MCBH-11) 1270

Accessories

CA1-8053 Shround for Emergency stop compact range 210
MA1-8053 Shround for Emergency stop modular range 210

MA1-8015 Mounting tool 240

CA6-1026 Emergency stop legend plate aluminium 59mm 100

Plastic Enclosures
for Modular & Compact range

MEPY1-0 ENCLOSURE 1-POS#yellow/light grey 600
MEP1-0 ENCLOSURE 1-POS#dark grey/light grey 700
MEP2-0 ENCLOSURE 2-POS#dark grey/light grey 1,000
MEP3-0 ENCLOSURE 3-POS#dark grey/light grey 1,300
MEP4-0 ENCLOSURE 4-POS#dark grey/light grey 1,450
MEP6-0 ENCLOSURE 6-POS#dark grey/light grey 1,700

for Compact range
CEPY1-0 ENCLOSURE 1-POS#yellow/light grey 500
CEP1-0 ENCLOSURE 1-POS#dark grey/light grey 600

LED blocks rear mount for enclosures
24VAC/DC

MLBL-01BR MLBL-01BR 330
MLBL-01BG MLBL-01BG 330
MLBL-01BY MLBL-01BY 330
MLBL-01BL MLBL-01BL 330
MLBL-01BW MLBL-01BW 330

110VAC



ABB Control pricelist 2015

 Model Description Pricelist
2015

MLBL-04BR MLBL-04BR 330
MLBL-04BG MLBL-04BG 330
MLBL-04BY MLBL-04BY 330
MLBL-04BL MLBL-04BL 330
MLBL-04BW MLBL-04BW 330

230VAC
MLBL-07BR MLBL-07BR 330
MLBL-07BG MLBL-07BG 330
MLBL-07BY MLBL-07BY 330
MLBL-07BL MLBL-07BL 330
MLBL-07BW MLBL-07BW 330

Contact blocks rear mount for enclosures

MCB-10B MCB-10B, 1NO 150
MCB-01B MCB-01B, 1NC 150


